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Anlage
Zeititzer Weg 2 , 04827 Machern
vorsitz@tv-machern.de

Hallenadresse
Gartenallee 8 , 04827 Machern
G 03429265130

Sportwart/in
Rosier, Jens
T 0151 12555098# jens.rosier@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Trostdorf, Jens
T 01728674587 welcome@trostdorffrisuren.de
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Herren 60 | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Frank Blicke; T (034292) 75735
f.blicke@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Zorn, Dietmar

Crabb, Gary (USA /D)

Dr. Krause, Andreas

Schwarz, Jirgen

Mannschatz, Andreas

Blicke, Frank

Schiedsrichter

Dr. Kraatz, Stephan

8 Prof. Dr. Allgaier, Clemens
Schiedsrichter

9 Pohle, Wilfried

10 Dr. Dilz, Rainer

11 Schiffmann, Arnim

12 Miiller, Wolfgang

13 Hentze, Bernd

14 Schmidt, Hans-Thomas

15 Teubner, Christian

16 Abraham, Detlef
Schiedsrichter

17 Baryschew, Andrej

18 Land, Udo
Schiedsrichter

19 Prengel, Andreas
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ID-Nr.

15002597
14660192
15802364
16351848
15302931
15203024

16102260
15602656

15302937
16302226
15801151
14852758
15203047
14451717
15452228
13902854

16203254
15003420

15152196
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LK14,7
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